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Fecha 12/02/2023
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3
32
38
39
41
64
68
71
81
84

101

128
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132

146
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158
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41
86

112
49
48
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88
31

113
47
16
46

Metros

MIRA VALIENTE
Delgado Martin

SAN JOSE SARRION

Sanchez Garrigds

SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ

Cuenca Villaescusa

SANCHEZ TOLEDO

PUENTE MARCILLO

LOPEZ SANCHEZ
BAIDEZ CUENCA
Rodenas Molina
BESERAN FREAN
GARCIA TERUEL

MINGUEZ MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ GOMEZ

LOPEZ SUAREZ

ROMERO VIZCAINO

DAVID
Miguel

JOSE ANTONIO
Lucas

JUAN CARLOS
Raul

JOSE RAMON
CHRISTIAN JAVIER
JAVIER

BELEN

Jose Luis

ELENA MARIA
JOSE JAVIER
CARLOS

MARIA

VICTOR MANUEL
ANA BELEN

Clasificacion 10CAL
IX DUATLON DE ALMANSA 2023

CLUB TRIATLON ALMANS
NO FEDERADO

CLUB TRIATLON ALMANS
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM

CLUB TRIATLON ALMANS
NO FEDERADO

CLUB TRIATLON ALMANS
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANS
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANS
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANS
NO FEDERADO

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACET
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANS
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANS
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACET
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANS
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANS

INM

ABM.
ABM.

ViM

ABM.
ABM.

ABF.

ABM.

V2F
ViM

ABM.

JVF

ABM.

ABF.

Paginaldel



